VC-

PARTY OF RECORD

CASE NUMBER:	11-5818-EL-POR
CASE DESCRIPTION:	In the Matter of the Application of Ohio Edison Company Pursuant to Rule 4901:1-39-05(C)(2)(c), Ohio Administrative Code, to Reallocate Funds Between
DATE OF SERVICE:	12/16/2011
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:	12/15/2011

Sign Here:

none

APPLICANT

NONE

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD OHIO EDISON COMPANY 76 SOUTH MAIN STREET AKRON,OH 44308

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

*Dunn, Carrie M Ms. FirstEnergy Service Company 76 Main Street S Akron,OH 44308 Phone:330-761-2352 Fax:330-384-3875 Email:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com

This is to certify that the images appearing are at accurate and complete reproduction of a case file iccument delivered in the regular course of business (exhician _____ Date Processed _____ FF 16 2011

file:///C:/disReports/11-5818ServiceNotice.html

Page 1 of 1

12/16/2011